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1944 Roman Miller '44 dmazzeo@odea.org 
1950 Leo Costello '50 carol_costello@comcast.net 
1950 James Gauntt '50 dmazzeo@odea.org 
1951 Richard McLaughlin '51 dmazzeo@odea.org 
1952 Robert Duguay '52 dmazzeo@odea.org 
1953 Francis Barden '53 francisx1935@msn.com 
1954 Ronald Murrish '54 rkmurrish@comcast.net 
1955 Patrick Burns '55 1pmb@comcast.net 
1955 James Furlong '55 jimfurlong2002@yahoo.com 
1956 James Millet '56 jsmillet@gmail.com 
1957 James Collins '57 JCOLLINS250@COMCAST.NET 
1958 Frank Bosone '58 fbosone@comcast.net 
1959 Carl Weber '59 caweber@myexcel.com 
1961 Earl Hanley '61 earlhanley61@gmail.com 
1961 Roger Smith '61 rws60015@comcast.net 
1962 Michael Deacy '62 mfdeacy@yahoo.com 
1963 Michael Dwyer '63 caroldwyer5505@q.com 
1963 Robert Ostlund '63 bnostlund@frontier.com 
1964 John Radoll '64 ecradoll@centurylink.net 
1965 Michael McCann '65 marandmik@yahoo.com 
1966 Michael Jones '66 michaeld_jones@comcast.net 
1968 Thomas Thoensen '68 inredjoyce@comcast.net 
1969 Thomas Sonn '69 tcsonn@yahoo.com 
1970 Timothy Morgenroth '70 tcmorgenroth@msn.com 
1971 Thomas McDonough '71 thomas.mcdonough@frontier.com 
1971 Gary Melonson '71 garypmelonson@gmail.com 
1974 Gary Matsudaira '74 garymatsudaira@msn.com 
1975 Lawrence Kessler '75 lj.kessler57@yahoo.com 
1975 Dean Tougas '75 mistertougas@gmail.com 
1976 Terry Donohue '76 ktdonohue@msn.com 
1976 Brian Ursino '76 casaursino@comcast.net 
1976 Michael Yaguchi '76 yaguchim@u.washington.edu 



1978 Quinton Hooks '78 fiveton780@aol.com 
1979 John Platt '79 jeplatt@mac.com 
1980 Robert Percival '80 robertpercival@hotmail.com 
1981 Stephen White '81 steve.white@milliman.com 
1982 Scott Laigo '82 scott.laigo@gmail.com 
1983 Juan Cotto '83 juanjcotto@yahoo.com 
1984 Matthew Irwin '84 matt.irwin66@gmail.com 
1985 Patrick Galvin '85 pat@patgalvin.com 
1986 John McDonald '86 johncully@yahoo.com 
1987 Timothy Fountain '87 tjf9597@msn.com 
1988 Maxwell Borthwick '88 max@thaifusions.com 
1988 Jason Williams '88 yourreman@hotmail.com 
1989 Brian Bruce '89 BBruce.co@gmail.com 
1990 Michael Bradbury '90 mikeb@seanet.com 
1991 James Reese '91 jlreese3@outlook.com 
1992 Eric Foy '92 efoyer@gmail.com 
1992 Brandon Schmid '92 schmidbj@yahoo.com 
1993 Thomas Carroll '93 creightoncarroll@yahoo.com 
1994 Ben Capestany '94 huskietartan@hotmail.com 
1995 Matthew LePley '95 matthewlepley@hotmail.com 
1995 Geoffrey Urbina '95 geoff.urbina@comcast.net 
1996 Kevin Foy '96 kjfoy@yahoo.com 
1996 Michael Grady '96 michaeljgrady@hotmail.com 
1996 Omar Kordahi '96 omarkor@gmail.com 
1997 Brian Patrick Billones '97 BBILLONES@GMAIL.COM 
1998 Colin Grady '98 colingrady@hotmail.com 
1999 Andrew Bond '99 Andrew@gotrinity.com 
2000 Ladd Moore 2000 laddmoore@hotmail.com 
2001 Casey Moriarty 2001 cmoriarty1@gmail.com 
2001 Patrick Pineda 2001 patpineda@gmail.com 
2001 David Whitfield 2001 dave@soleyon.com 
2002 Michael Jandl 2002 Michael.P.Jandl@boeing.com 
2003 Noah Wick 2003 noahwick@gmail.com 
2004 Michael Rittman 2004 mrittman08@gmail.com 
2005 William Jackson 2005 wjackson@odea.org 
2005 John McHugh 2005 jpmchugh77@gmail.com 
2006 Michael Isley 2006 isleymj@gmail.com 
2007 Dominick Sciola 2007 dsciola123@hotmail.com 
2007 Brian Sherman 2007 shermanbp@gmail.com 
2008 George Searing 2008 ga.searing@gmail.com 



2009 John Buhrman 2009 jbuhrman48@yahoo.com 
2010 William Moran 2010 william_jmoran@hotmail.com 
2011 Nigel Norwood 2011 dmazzeo@odea.org 
2014 Patrick Brumbach 2014 patrickbrumbach52@hotmail.com 
2014 John Flor 2014 jflor40@gmail.com 
2014 Jeffrey Jones 2014 jjones17@zagmail.gonzaga.edu	


